Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
Construction
Heavy duty cast aluminum with an integrated

when needed.
•	 6KV Surge Protection.
IP65
RATED
SENSOR
READY
Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
Order
Code
DLC Model # Wattage CCT LM/Watt Total LM Voltage
03065 MES-RHB-ASSR-60WSBT2D3-a[S;Blank]c50W 60W
5000K 142 LM/W
8,829 LM 120-277V
03065 MES-RHB-ASSR-80WSBT2D3-a[S;Blank]c50W 80W 11,360 LM 120-277V
03065 MES-RHB-ASSR-100WSBT2D3-a[S;Blank]c50W 100W 14,739 LM 120-277V
03066 MES-RHB-ASSR-110WSBT2D3-a[S;Blank]c50W 110W
5000K 143 LM/W
16,478 LM 120-277V
03066 MES-RHB-ASSR-130WSBT2D3-a[S;Blank]c50W 130W 18,590 LM 120-277V
03066 MES-RHB-ASSR-150WSBT2D3-a[S;Blank]c50W 150W 21,475 LM 120-277V
03067 MES-RHB-ASSR-165WSBT2D3-a[S;Blank]c50W 165W
5000K 142 LM/W
24,384 LM 120-277V
03067 MES-RHB-ASSR-180WSBT2D3-a[S;Blank]c50W 180W 25,560 LM 120-277V
03067 MES-RHB-ASSR-200WSBT2D3-a[S;Blank]c50W 200W 28,737 LM 120-277V
03068  MES-RHB-ASSR-200WSBT2D3-a[S;Blank]c50W 200W
5000K 141 LM/W
29,972 LM 277-480V
03068  MES-RHB-ASSR-220WSBT2D3-a[S;Blank]c50W 220W 31,020 LM 277-480V
03068  MES-RHB-ASSR-240WSBT2D3-a[S;Blank]c50W 240W 34,028 LM 277-480V
480V
03069  MES-RHB-ASSR-110WSBT2H1-a[S;Blank]c50W 110W
5000K 138 LM/W
16,063 LM 277-480V
03069  MES-RHB-ASSR-135WSBT2H1-a[S;Blank]c50W 135W 19,980 LM 277-480V
03069  MES-RHB-ASSR-150WSBT2H1-a[S;Blank]c50W 150W  20,603 LM 277-480V
03070  MES-RHB-ASSR-165WSBT2H1-a[S;Blank]c50W 165W
5000K 139 LM/W
23,732 LM 277-480V
03070  MES-RHB-ASSR-180WSBT2H1-a[S;Blank]c50W 180W 25,020 LM 277-480V
03070  MES-RHB-ASSR-200WSBT2H1-a[S;Blank]c50W 200W 27,948 LM 277-480V
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Polar Curve Cone Chart
LED Round High Bay
(Ash SSR)